3648 200A

Ivi¥ay Transmission

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

11
12 5

R HeES BB B iU " R i =
#
4
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 7301 000P 001 |3y¥ay TRNSMISSION 1 |cT11P
2 | 3629 2005 001 |3yyay7™-Y PULLEY 1
3 | 0571 0005 030 |+— KEY 1 [5x5x%x30
4 | 03500170 828 |PW WASHER 1 [8x28x45
5 | K710 0608 020 |Fik' Ik BOLT 1 [M8x20(77)
6 | 3629 2008 000 |V Y WASHER 1
7 | 3642 2005 000 Ui JLk BOLT 2
8 | 03500151 226 [PW WASHER 4 [12x26%x2.3
9 | A301 0112 001 [Fb NUT 4 |M12
10 | A301 0112 003 |Fvb NUT 4 [M12(378)
11 | A114 0110 140 [ Wb BOLT 1 [M10x140x 32
12 | 0350 0151 026 [PW WASHER 2 |10x26x23
13 | A301 0110 001 [+vk NUT 1 [M10(17&)
14 | 3611 2011 000 |R7°A4yk8T SPROCKET 2
15 | A310 0101 620 |F+vy ATk NUT 2 |M16(P=25 1)
16 | 0350 0171 640 [PW WASHER 2 |16X40X4.5
17 | 0520 0140 032 |7tV PIN SPLIT 2 |40x32
18 | 3641 2005 000 |/0—3 CRAWLER 2 BSHl
18 | 3641 2005 999 |90—3 CRAWLER 2 A ¥yzahH
19 | A301 0110 003 |k NUT 1 |M10(3%&)
BES813 —8— 2015/July




	MENU BACK: 


